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BEim tlem #ETm #Eiem BEim #Elem #ETm #Elem BETm #Elem #Eim #Elam Eim Etem #Eim #ETm
1 | Bttt 0.21 10.190.26 | 0.23 | & | |37 |BRDEAD 0.28 | 0.24 | 0.26 | 0.25 | & 73 | EMEHHESEHE | 0.11 1 0.12 1 0.13 | 0.13 | & | [108| LT EMSHESEHEE| 0.10 [ 0.120.13 [ 0.13 | &
2 | ERERATERR 0.19(0.170.21 | 0.20 | & | |38|:BBFE 0.37|10.26 | 0.42 | 0.33 | & 74| LBLZB0ESRPT| 0.14 | 0.13 | 0.15 [ 0.13 | & | |109 BMAFE—/\ERKE | 0.090.10 | 0.11 | 0.11 | &
3 |[ER&ESR 0.25(0.23|0.26 | 0.25 | & | |39 | LABTHERAEATEME | 0.23 | 0.18 | 0.24 | 0.19 | & 75| EBRERA RNt | 0.15 | 0.16 | 0.15 | 0.17 | & | [110| E@FE—/\¥&KEEH| 0.130.15|0.14 [ 0.16 | &
4 |E”"TZ#EH#AO| 0.50 | 0.34 | 0.53 | 0.40 | & | |40 | EAXBIESRFR 0.210.1710.22 | 0.23 | & 76 |BE6SE_READA | 0.14 | 0.13 [ 0.15| 0.15 | & | [111| EAFE—PERKE | 0.09 | 0.09|0.11 [ 0.10 | &
5 |81 >9—8E5| 032036033034 & | (41|IRFIEJIXADO|0.32|0.28|0.35|0.36 | & 77 | KEERATERR 0.11 [{0.10 [ 0.11 | 0.12 | & | [112| EME—PFERESEE | 0.09 | 0.09 | 0.09 | 0.09 | &
6 | ETFEEBEPF | 0.15]0.16 [ 0.15|0.16 | & | |42 | KBIKRAE 0.31]10.39]0.31[0.33 | & 78| KBESFR 0.16 | 0.16 | 0.19 | 0.17 | & | |113|ehEBE—EAtEESPT | 0.08 | 0.08 | 0.07 | 0.08 | &
7 | EFB%BNERMAO | 0.20 | 0.15 [ 0.20 | 0.17 | & | |43 |ERFA0 0.38|0.540.38|0.59 | & 793RI Rel | 0.18 | 0.18 | 0.19 | 0.21 | & | |114|BEEF{TEMEH (31558 | 0.25 | 0.34 | 0.25 | 0.33 | &
8 | SELLEImith AT 0.27 [ 0.24 | 0.29 | 0.24 | & | |44 | EFE—LH&LULE| 0.34 | 0.32 1 0.34 | 0.36 | & 80| FEBLLESFR 0.16 | 0.15|0.16 [ 0.17 | & | |115/0—V E//IVEE#T| 0.21 | 0.18 | 0.22 | 0.22 | &
9 |EERPESM 0.1710.15|0.19 | 0.17 | & | |45|=B#BHBM5(=18) | 0.16 [ 0.190.19 | 0.18 | & 81| TERULEENS 0.21[0.180.20|0.17 | & | [116|=MERTSTMAI| 0.23]0.21|0.23 | 0.23 | &
10| FFEEBATErRME | 0.19 | 0.16 | 0.19 | 0.17 | & | |46 | ROFZHHE 0.23|0.220.24 | 0.25 | & 82|18 E1EEIFAT| 0.18 | 0.22 | 0.18 [ 0.19 | & | |117|/IVEFEDHALER| 0.42 | 0.49 | 0.43 | 0.51 | &
11| T FREEFFR 0.20 [ 0.26 | 0.22 | 0.25 | & | |47 |EMEZN\ERKE| 0.16 | 0.15]0.16 | 0.17 | & 83| R T HBATERR 0.120.13|0.13|0.13 | & | 118 =SMEIHLESHAERE|0.16(0.16|0.17 | 0.18 | &
12| RFEMER] 0.38 [ 0.63|0.38 | 0.67 | & | |48 |EMHE_)\ERXEEI| 0.16 | 0.15]0.17 | 0.18 | & 84|3tt>9— 0.10 | 0.09 | 0.09 | 0.08 | & | |119| RAAR—YXeEHHE | 0.20 | 0.19 | 0.19 | 0.19 | &
13| RR T 0.190.21{0.29 | 0.30 | & | |49|RORTERHME| 0.24 | 0.25 | 0.26 | 0.24 | & 85 | EMEE 0.07 | 0.09 | 0.08 | 0.07 | & | |120 EABIEEEE 0.13/0.12(0.13 | 0.12 | &
14| EREEER 0.34 [ 0.41|0.36|047 | & | |50|fi5EepsRflsiE| 0.41 | 0.38 [ 0.39|0.39 | & 86 | SR 0.07 | 0.07 | 0.08 | 0.08 | & | |121|BI=EFEKIB 0.200.23|0.21 | 0.23 | &
15| KE&ERM 0.27 | 0.27 | 0.28 | 0.31 | & | |51 | E&ZBRATEFR 0.22 10.220.21 [ 0.22 | & 87 | EMRAIGAL UL | — — 1012|012 & | [122|7)->714-LKEM | 0.24 | 0.37 | 0.26 | 0.31 | &
16 | IEBAEMBEREAE | 0.35]0.50 | 0.38 | 0.52 | & | |52 | EER&ERFT 0.25|0.22 1 0.28 | 0.26 | & 88|71 X1 EMAT| 0.13 1 0.14 | 0.19 | 0.20 | & | |123| Ekm=HiitbAl 0.14|0.11/0.12 | 0.12 | &
17 | KEERh | 0.23 | 0.250.28 | 0.42 | & | |53 |&i5% 0.30|0.26 | 0.32 | 0.29 | & 89| KEERRELE [0.11]0.11]10.14 [ 0.12 | & | 124/ NEREL I | 0.26 | 0.26 | 0.27 | 0.23 | &
18 |1E8E#tt>9—| 045|042 044 | 042 | & | (54| 20DF 0.2410.23]10.23|0.25 | & 90 | FBIRHRATERR 0.18 [ 0.22 | 0.20 | 0.23 | & | [125|NHKEREAO(G#E) | 0.44 | 0.77 | 0.46 | 0.81 | &
19| ROFRERAIILERPT| 1.27 | 0.75 | 1.43 | 0.92 55| @Rt 0.30|0.28 | 0.36 | 0.32 | & 91 | BESMESRFIPMEI| 0.24 | 0.27 | 0.25 | 0.26 | & | |126|: 7S HBAEPR 1.77 11.07 195 | 1.20
20 | EMB#EERIMA]| 0.47 | 0.43 | 1.51 | 2.03 | & | |56 | SHMmbedrttha] | 0.39 | 0.50 | 0.43 | 0.57 | & 92|(CCICCTEELR|0.16 | 0.15|0.15 [ 0.15 | & | 127 RE&ERFR 094064111 |0.76
21 | EisE (—43) 0.4110.75|0.49 |0.80 | & | |57 | E@AILE 0.44|0.42 052 |0.46 | & 93 | AAIRERPR 0.15(0.15|0.17 | 0.16 | & | [128|/5BEMEL>9—]0.32|0.57|0.31 | 0.71 | &
22|1] / 78R Enith 0.25(0.22 | 0.24 | 0.20 | & | |58 | EMEBERB 0.13|0.13]0.16 | 0.15 | & 94 | BRIGEHKLULE| 019017 [0.16 | 0.17 | & | [129//\BsE&ERPT |0.82]0.48|0.95 | 0.54
23|U7LERM 0.35(0.26 | 0.45 | 0.32 | & | |59 | AFRRITSM2/ERT | 0.23 | 0.26 | 0.23 | 0.27 | & 5 | RV EMSEERK| 0.18 | 0.18 | 0.18 | 0.19 | & | [130|/\RyE#Mct>9—|0.35]0.27|0.36 | 0.33 | &
24| ROFZREPR 0.31[0.28 033|033 | & | |60 | pRITEEEPME | 0.11 | 0.10 | 0.17 | 0.17 | & 96 | EMPREEE 0.35(0.41 [ 0.32|0.41 | & | 131 FRiRptaA] 1.71 1149|189 | 1.65
25| ROHRLE 033037038 |0.41 | & | |61 | KETERFT 0.20 | 0.2310.25|0.27 | & 97 | BEREMX/EH(8:E%) | 0.19 | 0.15 | 0.45 | 0.70 | & | |132|/\RrEEZRAKULE | 1.74 | 1.21 | 2.04 | 1.47
26 | RDZERAIFEESRFT | 0.24 | 0.24 | 0.26 | 0.34 | & | |62 | ABIERATEFR 0.18 1 0.19 1 0.20 | 0.21 | & 98 |Gttty —|0.190.17 [ 0.21 | 0.19 | & | [133|E (R4 EHEX) | 0.72 ] 0.73 | 0.90 | 0.92
27 |BABHLE 9 -t | 0.43 | 0.44 | 0.72 | 0.68 | & | |63 |KBIaHAKXULEZ|0.16 | 0.14 | 0.22 | 0.20 | & 99 | ARPREENET 77K | 0.09 | 0.09 | 0.09 | 0.09 | & | |134|XF%7)-T17%1|2.27 | 3.15|2.39 | 3.48
28| m—@EiE (—+8) | 0.28 | 0.31 | 0.28 | 0.31 | & | |64 |Fahwpttal 0.32|0.31]0.34|0.35 | & 100| ERPRZERBAOME | 0.17 | 0.16 | 0.17 [ 0.17 | & | |135|MaDAIFEIPT 1.09(093(1.26|1.12
29 |#BISESFAEME | 0.14 1 0.14 | 0.16 | 0.17 | & | |65 |aHFPILRIfE | 0.26 | 0.24 | 0.25 | 0.25 | & 101| PRIEBAEPR 0.20 1 0.22 | 0.18 | 0.20 | & | [136|EMALE 0.09/0.10(0.11 | 0.10 | &
30 | #TBIHBATERR 0.27 | 0.44 | 0.26 | 0.50 | & | |66 | BHPHEhEMEME | 0.18 | 0.17 | 0.15| 0.15 | & 102| EMEITRHTOVE | 0.14 | 0.16 [ 0.15 [ 0.14 | & | 137\ ¥R/ H*&ESPF | 0.69|0.36 | 0.83 | 0.42
31 | EEEZPERREE | 0.11 | 0.11 [ 0.14 | 0.14 | & | |67 |ERFE@EIFA| 0.34(0.32 (034|035 | & 103| WEERE 0.20 | 0.36 | 0.22 | 0.39 | & | |138|ZFEMDiaN 1.32(1.29 | 1.46 | 1.47
32 | EME_PERXERT| 0.40 | 0.60 | 0.42 | 0.64 | & | |68|EsHFPEMNLE |0.16|0.14|0.14 | 0.15 | & 104|EAARBELE [0.11]0.11 012 [ 0.11 | & | [139|#HBE=LAKULE| 0.28 | 0.24 | 0.33 | 0.30 | &
33 |EMEPERRASE | 0.28 | 0.27 | 0.26 | 0.24 | & | |69 |/AKE@HbifitbaT | 0.20 | 0.17 | 0.20 | 0.18 | & 105| E<5E-eapnai | 0.20 | 0.17 [ 0.21 [ 0.20 | & | |140| RDFDDALE| 0.580.87 | 0.72 | 1.02
34| FRAEBA TR | 0.17 | 0.14 | 0.16 | 0.15 | 5& | |70 |/BKERPR 0.15]10.17 1017 [ 017 | & 106|BTiL&ABNEZEMT | 0.12 | 0.11 | 0.14 [ 0.13 | & | 141 | NESEREREESHT | 0.36 |1 0.48 | 0.51 | 0.55 | &
35| R"AKRERPR 0.11]0.12(0.12 | 0.12 | & | |71|/EKEBATERAERE| 0.14 | 0.15]0.16 | 0.18 | & 107| BT E@E4HHEERE | 0.13 1 0.13 [ 0.12 [ 0.12 | & | |142| AL ULAIRRER | 0.9710.88|1.22|1.07 | &
36| 21 0.1410.22 | 0.19 | 0.24 | & | |72 |8EEFAI 0.22|0.220.24 | 0.24 | & BIESE TS VT L—3 3 AT A= — (B 70N AT 1 H LA HESEpRimE e

* BERBIGH K ULBE. BAIL— NDIEPCIDBITIEDDIEDAETEELATUI,
(39) LIEHFBH LEREHBH  (38)
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